System description
The NRR 2-60 level controller can be used in conjunction with
NRG 26-60 and NRG 26-61 level electrodes as a water level
controller and limit switch in pressurised steam and hot-water
plants and in condensate and feedwater tanks.
The NRR 2-60 level controller can also be used for the
above applications with a URW 60 universal converter*
and in combination with an external level electrode (with a

system parts. Connect the bus line shields to one another all
the way along, and connect to the central earthing point (CEP).
How to order:
Level controller
Type:	 Stock code:
■■ NRR 2-60, 3-position with actual value	 3246041
■■ NRR 2-60, 3-position, 3-component
and actual value	 3246030
Additional modules:
■■ Capacitance level electrode NRG 26-60
■■ Capacitance level electrode NRG 26-61
■■ URB 60, a convenient visual display and
operating system
100
7
3
11
8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 MAX2716 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30
Fig. 1
Dimensions
Wiring diagram of CAN bus system
Fig. 3
Key
1	MIN alarm relay output
2	Relay outputs for valve control (CLOSED/OPEN)
3	MAX alarm relay output
4	CAN-BUS 	 CH	 = CAN High / CL = CAN Low
	 S 	 =	 shield
5	Indication of valve position -
potentiometer (0-1000 Ω)
6	Actual value output 4-20 mA
7	Supply voltage 24 V DC (M 0.5 A)
8	Analogue input 2: 	 Feedwater flowrate *
9	Analogue input 3:	Steam flowrate *
* Options if used as a 3-component controller
2716 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2
4
V
 D
C
4
-2
0
 m
A
+
CH CL S
120 Ω
–
M